As of May 21, 2018

Monthly TANF Contingency Funds by State and Federal Fiscal Year for 2018

Grantee Name Conti'r\nl::e:\tc:s:;plie d October November December January February March April * Total FY 2018
for Awarded Awarded Awarded Awarded Awarded Awarded Awarded Awarded

1|Alabama 12 $1,550,121 $1,550,121 $1,550,121 $1,550,121 $1,550,121| $1,550,121 $1,051,378 10,352,104
2|Arizona 12 $3,323,455 $3,323,455 $3,323,455 $3,323,455 $3,323,455|  $3,323,455| $2,254,151 22,194,881
3|Arkansas 12 $942,427 $942,427 $942,427 $942,427 $942,427 $942,427 $639,206 6,293,768
4|Colorado 12 $2,260,128 $2,260,128 $2,260,128 $2,260,128 $2,260,128| $2,260,128 51,532,944 15,093,712
5[|Delaware 12 $536,407 $536,407 $536,407 $536,407 $536,407 $536,407 $363,821 3,582,263
6|District of Columbia 12 $1,538,403 $1,538,403 $1,538,403 $1,538,403 $1,538,403 $1,538,403 $1,043,430 10,273,848
7|Hawaii 12 $1,642,973 $1,642,973 $1,642,973 $1,642,973 $1,642,973 $1,642,973 $1,114,356 10,972,194
8|Maryland 12 $3,805,700 $3,805,700 $3,805,700 $3,805,700 $3,805,700]  $3,805,700[ $2,581,237 25,415,437
9|Massachusetts 12 $7,630,920 $7,630,920 $7,630,920 $7,630,920 $7,630,920f $7,630,920( $5,175,713 50,961,233
10[{Missouri 12 $21,633,546| $2,445,512 24,079,058
11[{Nevada 12 $729,373 $729,373 $729,373 $729,373 $729,373 $729,373 $494,701 4,870,939
12[New Mexico 12 $3,663,994 $1,831,997 $1,831,997 $1,831,997| 51,831,997 $1,242,562 12,234,544
13|New York 12 $40,581,149 $40,581,149| $40,581,149 $40,581,149| $40,581,149| $40,581,149| $27,524,383| 271,011,277
14|North Carolina 12 $5,007,294 $5,007,294 $5,007,294 $5,007,294 $5,007,294 $5,007,294 $3,396,224 33,439,988
15|South Carolina 12 $1,660,632 $1,660,632 $1,660,632 $1,660,632 $1,660,632| $1,660,632[ $1,126,333 11,090,125
16|Texas 12 $8,077,535 $8,077,535 $8,077,535 $8,077,535 $8,077,535| $8,077,535[ $5,478,632 53,943,842
17|Washington 12 $6,317,636 $6,317,636 $6,317,636 $6,317,636 $6,317,636| $6,317,636[ $4,284,971 42,190,787
Monthly Subtotal $85,604,153 $89,268,147| $87,436,150[ $87,436,150| $87,436,150| $109,069,696| $61,749,554| 608,000,000
Cumulative Total $85,604,153 $174,872,300| $262,308,450( $349,744,600| $437,180,750| $546,250,446| $608,000,000| 608,000,000

!April awards based on pro rata method due to insufficient funding to fund all requests.




	Contingency 

